TOWN OF PLYMPTON-WYOMING TAX RATE SCHEDULE

Property Class

Upper Tier
Tax Rate %

Education
Tax Rate %

Total
Tax Rate %

Residential

Farmland (Waiting Development |)
Residential Payment in Lieu

Residential, Cty & Education Portion Only
Multi Residential (Occupied)

New Multi Residential

Commercial (Occupied)

Commercial, Small-Scale Farming, 1
Commercial, Small-Scale Farming, 2
Commercial Excess Land

Commerical New Construction/Excess Land
Commercial Vacant Land

Commercial Payment in Lieu

Commercial Payment in Lieu - no education
Commerical Vacant Land - Payment In Lieu
Commerical Vacant Land - Payment In Lieu
Industrial (Occupied)

Industrial, Small-Scale Farming, 1
Industrial, Small-Scale Farming, 2

Industrial Excess Land

Industrial Vacant Land

Industrial Payment in Lieu

Parking Lot

Pipelines

Farmland

Managed Forest

2023 Garbage/Recycling/Compost rate is $170.00 per year.

2023 TAX LEVY
Tax Lower Tier
Class Tax Rate %
RT 0.689406
R1 0.241292
RF 0.689406
RL 0.000000
MT 1.378812
NT 0.689406
CT 1.121733
Cc7 0.280433
Co 0.280433
Cu 0.785213
XU 0.785213
CX 0.752253
CF&CH 1.121733
CG 1.121733
CJ 0.752253
Cz 0.752253
IT 1.411608
17 0.352902
10 0.352902
U 0.917545
IX 0.917545
IH 1.411608
GT 0.752253
PT 0.925428
FT 0.155806
TT 0.172351

0.471715
0.165100
0.471715
0.471715
0.943430
0.471715
0.767528
0.191882
0.191882
0.537270
0.537270
0.514717
0.767528
0.767528
0.514717
0.514717
0.965871
0.241468
0.241468
0.627816
0.627816
0.965871
0.514717
0.633209
0.106608
0.117929

0.153000
0.053550
0.153000
0.153000
0.153000
0.153000
0.880000
0.220000
0.220000
0.880000
0.880000
0.679260
1.250000
0.000000
0.679260
0.000000
0.880000
0.220000
0.220000
0.880000
0.880000
1.250000
0.679260
0.880000
0.038250
0.038250

1.314121
0.459942
1.314121
0.624715
2.475242
1.314121
2.769261
0.692315
0.692315
2.202483
2.202483
1.946230
3.139261
1.889261
1.946230
1.266970
3.257479
0.814370
0.814370
2.425361
2.425361
3.627479
1.946230
2.438637
0.300664
0.328530



